
SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – MUŽI DO 21 ROKOV
1 KALUŽNÝ Samuel 1997 262,58 ELIZZA PRAHA/MSK MALACKY
2 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 197,92 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
3 ŠPÁNIK Tibor 1999 157,84 ŠKST BANÍK HAVÍŘOV
4 BRAT Adam 1998 155,52 MSK MALACKY
5 PEKO Štefan 2000 142,91 SK VYDRANY/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
6 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 129,5 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
7 KAŠŠAY Andrej 1998 118,17 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
8 TONKOVIČ Markus 1999 114,65 STK RYBNÍK
9 VEIS Matúš 1999 98,09 ŠKST FEROMAX BRATISLAVA
10 PÁLL ANDREJ 1998 96,06 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
11 DIKO Dalibor 2002 91,42 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
12 REHO René 2000 91,23 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
13 TAKÁČ Jakub 1998 83,27 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
14 HORŇAK Tomáš 1999 78,62 STO VALALIKY
15 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 69,71 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
16 KYSEL Martin 2001 67,53 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
17 DIKO Matúš 1998 63,57 TTG NECKARBISCHOFSHEIM (GER)
18 ŠVENTO JAKUB 2004 62,71 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
19 DRÁB MATÚŠ 2002 58,24 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
20 PACH KAMIL 2003 57,87 STO VALALIKY
20 TRUSKA MARTIN 1999 57,87 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
22 FEČO Samuel 2001 53,04 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
23 KLAJBER ADAM 2003 51,45 STO MOKRANCE
24 ĎANOVSKÝ MARTIN 2002 51,33 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
24 JOHN MAREK 2000 51,33 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
24 MUŠÁK MATEJ 1999 51,33 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
24 VETERNÍK PETER 2003 51,33 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
28 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 44,75 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM
29 HARABIN MATEJ 1998 44,61 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
30 TUREK Tomáš 1999 43,99 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
31 HUBAĽ Peter 1997 42 ŠK III. ZŠ HLOHOVEC
31 PAPÍRNIK ONDREJ 1999 42 STK NITRA 08/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
31 HURKA RASTISLAV 2001 42 STO VALALIKY
34 URBANICS DOMINIK 1999 41,5 TTC BAKA/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
35 IVANČO Félix 2003 40,94 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
36 CYPRICH SAMUEL 2001 39,62 MSK ČADCA
37 KOPÁNYI Tomáš 1997 36,75 KÖPINGS BTK (SWE)
38 DELINČÁK FILIP 2003 36,21 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
39 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 33,71 SK VYDRANY/ŠKST KARLOVA VES
40 CYPRICH RADOVAN 2000 31,37 MSK ČADCA
40 GIECI Lukáš 1997 31,37 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
42 LABOŠ Adam 1999 31,26 STO VALALIKY
43 NOVÁK Tomáš 1997 30,34 ŠK ZÁLESIE/STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
44 PAVOLKA Jakub 1998 29,91 VEJLE
45 ŠEVEC Jakub 1999 27,94 DTJ HRADEC KRÁLOVÉ
46 PÉTER NIKLAS 1998 27,13 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
47 PÁLENÍK ADAM 2002 26,04 STK RYBNÍK
48 JEDLIČKA MATÚŠ 1998 17,88 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
49 REVAY IVAN 1998 17,52 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
50 KRUPANSKÝ Lukáš 1997 15,25 SLAVOJ SLÁDKOVIČOVO
51 SLÁDEK SAMUEL 1998 8,47 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
51 GEMEĽA Šimon 1999 8,47 OŠK LOKCA
53 FUSEK PATRIK 2002 7,62 MSK MALACKY

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – ŽENY DO 21 ROKOV
1 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 300,93 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
2 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 233,51 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
3 HORVÁTHOVÁ Simona 1998 176,03 TSG KAISERSLAUTERN/STO VALALIKY
4 URÍKOVÁ Monika 1999 159,84 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
5 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 146,11 STO VALALIKY
6 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 135,98 ŠKST BANÍK HAVÍŘOV/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
7 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 126,18 STO VALALIKY
8 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 117,6 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
9 DIVINSKÁ NATÁLIA 2002 102,63 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
10 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 101,72 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
11 ZÁNOVÁ Martina 1997 89,11 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
12 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 88,91 SG MARSSBEL BREMEN
13 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 84,62 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
14 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 83,87 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
15 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 78,16 PST STUPAVA
16 DZUROVÁ LENKA 2002 71,21 STK STARÁ TURÁ
17 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 66,1 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
18 BELIANSKA Sarah 1999 57,26 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
19 KOVÁČOVÁ ALŽBETA 2003 57,05 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
19 BALÚCHOVÁ ADRIANA 2003 57,05 STK RYBNÍK
19 LIPTÁKOVÁ NIKOLETA 2001 57,05 STO SPOJE IVANKA
22 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 53,86 TTC MAJCICHOV
23 GURÍNOVÁ Daniela 1998 48,7 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
24 SOKOLSKÁ Alexandra 1999 46,67 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
24 VOJTASOVÁ PATRÍCIA 2001 46,67 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
26 LACENOVÁ RENÁTA 2003 36,87 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
27 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ HANA 2003 35,74 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
28 MICHALOVIČOVÁ VANDA 1998 30,82 MSK MALACKY
29 MELICHEROVÁ LÍVIA 1999 27,23 MSK ČADCA
30 DZELINSKA JÚLIA 2002 20,51 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
31 FURKOVÁ Karolína 1998 17,36 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
32 PISARČIKOVÁ FREDERIKA 2002 17,35 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
33 KOVÁCSOVÁ Viktória 1997 10,92 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
33 BELUŠKOVÁ Laura 1997 10,92 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – DORASTENCI
1 PEKO Štefan 2000 377,04 SK VYDRANY
2 ZELINKA Jakub 2000 311,33 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
3 ORÁČ Daniel 2000 210,9 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
4 REHO René 2000 197,72 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
5 CYPRICH Samuel 2001 156,4 MSK ČADCA
6 KYSEL Martin 2001 146,14 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
7 CYPRICH Radovan 2000 141,6 MSK ČADCA
8 DIKO Dalibor 2002 131,54 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
9 PINDURA Tobiáš 2001 114,97 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
10 KLAJBER Adam 2003 113,99 STO MOKRANCE
11 JOHN Marek 2000 113,13 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
12 FEČO Samuel 2001 100,9 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
13 HURKA Rastislav 2001 97,88 STO VALALIKY
14 PACH Kamil 2003 96,22 STO VALALIKY
15 BUČKO Patrik 2000 93,89 HONTIANSKE TRSŤANY-DUDINCE
16 ĎANOVSKÝ Martin 2002 93,14 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
17 DRÁB Matúš 2002 86,87 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
18 MARUNIAK Dominik 2000 81,61 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
19 DELINČÁK Filip 2003 75,4 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
20 KRAJČOVIČ Jakub 2000 74,47 SK VYDRANY/ŠKST KARLOVA VES
21 IVANČO Félix 2003 72,71 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
22 GAŠPAROVIČ Dávid 2000 66,3 JAVORINKA LEVOČA
23 ČIČMIŠ Dušan 2000 62,47 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VÁHOM
24 PÁLENÍK Adam 2002 61,09 STK RYBNÍK
25 REPÁŇ Hugo 2000 53,8 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
26 ZELINKA Matúš 2001 53,76 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
27 PETRÍK Filip 2001 52,55 ŠKST SOKOL VOJČICE
28 FEČO Michal 2001 52,07 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
29 SALAKY Martin 2000 51,46 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
30 JALOVECKÝ Marek 2001 49,22 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
31 MIKLUŠČÁK Benjamín 2002 48,68 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
31 SUCHA Tomáš 2001 48,68 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
33 POTOCKÝ Oliver 2001 46,12 STK RYBNÍK
34 PISARČÍK Peter 2000 44,35 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
35 PAPÁNEK Martin 2001 43,72 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
36 KULTAN JÁN 2001 42,61 STARÁ BYSTRICA
37 DŽUJKA Dominik 2002 41,95 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
37 NÉMETH Štefan 2003 41,95 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
39 GREGOR Jakub 2001 40,22 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
40 TKÁČ Matej 2004 38,66 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
41 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 38,14 MSK ČADCA
42 HORÁK Tomáš 2000 37,81 ŠK VETERÁN POPRAD
43 KORMAN Rastislav 2000 37,35 ŠKST ENERGODATA ŽILINA
44 GAŠPAROVIČ Tomáš 2003 36,32 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
45 BAČA Jerguš 2001 34,6 OKST DUBY PARCHOVANY
46 SZOLNOKI Kristián 2002 34,5 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
47 FATUL Gregor 2004 33,06 ŠK PRIEVIDZA
47 TROPP Rastislav 2002 33,06 MŠK "SLAVOJ" STO SP. BELÁ
47 HATALA JURAJ 2006 33,06 ŠK PRIEVIDZA
47 VETERNÍK JAKUB 2003 33,06 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
47 VETERNÍK PETER 2003 33,06 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
52 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 32,62 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
53 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 31,7 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
54 BUDINSKÝ DANIEL 2003 31,46 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
55 KAPUSTA Martin 2002 31,2 MSK ČADCA
56 BRABLEC Michal 2000 31,13 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
57 ŠPRLÁK JAKUB 2001 30,47 ŠK SUCHÁ HORA - HLADOVKA
58 ŽIGA Bohuš 2004 30,39 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
59 HAMBÁLEK Viktor 2001 30,24 STO SPOJE IVANKA
60 KOS Peter 2001 30,2 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
61 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 30,13 ŠKST ENERGODATA ŽILINA
62 MASLAN Martin 2001 29,59 OŠK LOKCA
63 FRANDOFER ERIK 2000 29,26 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
64 SVITANA Ján 2000 29,24 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
65 LETKOVSKY Karol 2000 28,78 MSTK SABINOV
66 SYKORA Kristián 2003 28,66 TJ SOKOL JAKUBANY
67 VEVERICA MAREK 2002 28,62 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
68 GIBAS Marek 2006 28,53 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
69 HRČKA Matúš 2004 28 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
70 KOLLÁR Richard 2000 27,97 TTC MAJCICHOV
71 KADLEC Adam 2001 26,75 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
72 JURČÁK MATÚŠ 2004 26,58 STO VALČA
72 KOKAVEC PAVOL 2009 26,58 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
72 JELENÍK DOMINIK 2001 26,58 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
72 MENDEL ŠIMON 2004 26,58 STO VALČA
72 REŠETÁR KRISTIÁN 2003 26,58 STO VALČA
77 PÚČIK Timotej 2000 26,52 OŠK ZAVAR
78 FUSEK Patrik 2002 26,38 MSK MALACKY
79 BUDIAK MARTIN 2000 25,89 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
80 PORHAJAŠ Peter 2000 24,79 KST RAKSIT
81 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 23,68 OŠK ZAVAR/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
82 PISOŇ MAREK 2003 23,33 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
83 KÁLLAY FEDOR 2004 22,01 STK SOKOL STRÁNSKE
84 JAKUB FILIP 2002 20,75 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
85 KREBS Martin 2001 19,61 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
86 ČERVENÁK Róbert 2002 18,86 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
87 KULICH IVAN 2005 18,26 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
88 BOŠANSKÝ Denis 2001 17,54 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
89 FREUND Andrej 2002 17,44 MSK MALACKY
90 ŠRAMO RADOSLAV 2005 16,8 MSK ČADCA
91 HAJDÚK Alex 2003 15,56 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
92 DUŽEK David 2002 15,41 STO SPOJE IVANKA
93 HIRKA Lukáš 2005 15,2 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
94 MAKÚCH Damian 2001 15,16 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
95 PALUŠEK SAMUEL 2006 14,95 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
95 KOSTKA Šimon 2002 14,95 STKM PODLAVICE
95 ŠUDÍK JAKUB 2001 14,95 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
98 DOUBEK Kristian 2003 14,49 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
99 NÉMETH Dávid 2002 13,83 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
100 LEŠČINSKÝ Jakub 2000 13,8 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
101 ŠUTEK Marek 2003 13,51 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
101 GOLDÍR JAKUB 2005 13,51 ŠK PRIEVIDZA/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
101 BADURA MARTIN 2003 13,51 STO ROSINA/MSK ČADCA
104 LEŠČINSKÝ Patrik 2002 12,86 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
105 STAROŇ Filip 2002 12,78 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
105 SABOL Patrik 2005 12,78 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
107 RABČAN Lukáš 2003 12,19 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
108 KUCMEN RICHARD 2004 12,09 ŠK LOZORNO
109 SOKOL Jan 2004 11,83 STO SPOJE IVANKA
110 VARGA Peter 2002 11,33 OŠK ZAVAR/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
111 ŠKOLA MAREK 2004 11,2 MSK ČADCA
111 ŠPRLÁK MÁRIO 2002 11,2 ŠK SUCHÁ HORA - HLADOVKA
111 KUBJATKO SAMUEL 2006 11,2 MSK ČADCA
111 PIALA MARIÁN 2004 11,2 MSK ČADCA
111 FRITZ ANDREJ 2005 11,2 MSK ČADCA
111 ZAJAC Jakub 2001 11,2 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
117 MAĽUDY Damián 2002 10,55 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
118 KORINEK Denis 2004 10,28 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
119 RADIČ JASMIN 2004 9,85 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
119 CSERMÁK ALEXANDER 2003 9,85 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
119 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 9,85 MTJ PIEŠŤANY-MORAVANY
122 TIRPÁK Patrik 2004 9,68 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
122 VATAHA Lukáš 2001 9,68 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
122 SABOL Dominik 2002 9,68 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
125 PÁLENÍK Dominik 2000 9,22 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
126 NÉMETH Juraj 2006 8,79 STO VALALIKY
127 PODPINKA Jakub 2002 8,72 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
128 PAVLÍK VLADIMÍR 2002 8,17 MSK MALACKY
128 KOPEC VIKTOR 2006 8,17 MSK MALACKY
128 KRAJČOVIČ PETER 2003 8,17 STO SPOJE IVANKA
128 FARKAŠ LUKÁŠ 2001 8,17 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
128 KUHEJDA František 2003 8,17 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
133 MIŠENČÍK Marko 2002 7,96 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
134 KMOŠKO Samuel 2000 7,95 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
135 BALÁŽ Dominik 2001 7,77 MTJ PIEŠŤANY-MORAVANY
136 NEMČÍK Bruno 2001 7,56 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
137 HNÁTIK MARIAN 2002 7,39 ÚDER MALÁ MAČA
138 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 7,21 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
139 MAURER Michal 2005 7,02 STO VALALIKY
139 SEPEŠI Luca 2007 7,02 STO VALALIKY
141 LIĎÁK Samuel 2002 6,91 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
142 FOJTÍK MATÚŠ 2005 6,48 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
143 TOKÁR Marcel 2001 6,42 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
144 RIGO Zoltán 2001 6,09 STO VEĽKÉ ÚĽANY
145 ŠTIM JÁN 2004 6,01 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
146 DUJAVA David 2000 5,98 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
147 MACKO Tibor 2000 5,88 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
148 JUHÁR Patrik 2002 5,74 SŠK POPROČ
149 ZELENKA ADAM 2004 5,62 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
150 BILKA Michal 2002 5,52 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
150 BENKO TOMÁŠ 2002 5,52 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
152 NOVOTNÝ Leonard 2002 5,31 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
152 KAŽIMÍR ANTON 2003 5,31 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
152 DUSZA Dominik 2000 5,31 GEOLÓG ROŽŇAVA
152 MATO Norbert 2001 5,31 STO VALALIKY
156 POMŠÁR DOMINIK 2003 5,29 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
157 STANKOVIČ Samuel 2002 4,91 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
158 ŠANTAVÝ Matúš 2000 4,71 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
159 PETROVSKÝ MATEJ 2004 4,43 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
160 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 4,34 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
161 ZIÓLKO IZAAK 2005 4,2 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
162 KOVÁČ PATRIK 2001 3,83 SOKOL SKALICA
163 DOGRÁCIA Samuel 2002 3,64 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
164 KREBS JAKUB 2003 3,59 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
165 STERN PÉTER 2001 3,15 SK VYDRANY
165 KVOČKA BRANISLAV 2003 3,15 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
167 MAJCHER Daniel 2006 2,99 SŠK POPROČ
168 VAŠEČKA MATYÁŠ 2003 2,74 SOKOL SKALICA
169 INGELI ERIK 2003 2,69 STK SENEC
170 MÉSZÁROS Kevin 2000 1,79 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
171 KINTLER MATÚŠ 2002 1,52 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
172 HOSŤOVECKÝ Boris 2001 0,95 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – DORASTENKY
1 KUKUĽKOVÁ Tatiana 2000 364,67 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
2 PUCHOVANOVÁ Nikoleta 2000 288,67 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
3 GRIGELOVÁ Natália 2000 265,89 ŠKST BANÍK HAVÍŘOV
4 LABOŠOVÁ Ema 2001 260,33 STO VALALIKY
5 ŠINKAROVÁ Dáša 2001 187,53 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
6 MAROUSKOVÁ Monika 2000 164,58 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
7 PEKOVÁ Zuzana 2002 158,48 KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
8 DIVINSKÁ Natália 2002 157,75 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
9 ČERMÁKOVÁ Paula 2000 146,7 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
10 HUDÁKOVÁ Ivana 2001 123,92 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
11 KLUČÁROVÁ Agáta 2000 119,98 STO VALALIKY
12 TEREZKOVÁ Jana 2002 112,68 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
13 DZELINSKA Júlia 2002 103,19 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
14 DZUROVÁ Lenka 2002 94,05 STK STARÁ TURÁ
15 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 92,21 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
16 KREŠILOVÁ Andrea 2000 82,1 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
17 PISARČIKOVÁ Frederika 2002 81,99 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
18 VOJTASOVÁ Patrícia 2001 76,65 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
19 ŠVAJDLENKOVÁ Laura 2001 69,66 PST STUPAVA
20 BELOPOTOČANOVÁ Katarína 2000 69,58 SG MARSSBEL BREMEN
21 LIPTÁKOVÁ Nikoleta 2001 68,68 STO SPOJE IVANKA
22 GAŠPARÍKOVÁ Lucia 2002 68,29 TTC MAJCICHOV
23 GAJDOŠOVÁ Lucia 2002 66,98 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
24 GUNIŠOVÁ IVANA 2002 65,79 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
25 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 61,63 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
26 ŽILKOVÁ Tatiana 2001 61,23 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
27 KOVÁČOVÁ Alžbeta 2003 53,05 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
28 MAJERSKÁ Alena 2002 51,56 STO VALALIKY
29 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 41,14 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
30 JANOKOVÁ VIKTORIA 2003 40,54 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
31 PAKŠIOVÁ Natália 2001 39,06 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
32 KACHMANOVÁ Ema 2003 37,97 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
33 ORSZÁGHOVÁ Romana 2001 37,96 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
34 KOBZOVA Lucia 2000 37,73 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
35 STOLIČNA Petra 2001 37,69 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
36 LUKAČOVÁ Kristína 2001 36,99 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
37 BALÚCHOVÁ Adriana 2003 36,65 STK RYBNÍK
38 KARPÁČOVÁ SIMONA 2005 35 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
38 HREHOVÁ VANESA 2006 35 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
40 MIHALČINOVÁ Sabína 2002 31,65 OŠK VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
41 DUJSÍKOVÁ Alexandra 2001 31,46 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
42 HRČKOVÁ Paulína 2000 31,04 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
43 BILKOVIČOVÁ SÁRA 2005 30,93 MSK MALACKY
44 MELLOVÁ Paulína 2000 30,36 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
45 PRADLIČKOVÁ Hana 2000 29,95 MSK MALACKY
46 GALČÍKOVÁ Sára 2001 29,54 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
47 KOVÁČOVÁ ZUZANA 2002 28,01 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
48 MATÚŠKOVÁ Terézia 2001 26,76 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
49 MIKULOVÁ Terézia 2001 23,01 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
50 IVANČÁKOVÁ Simona 2005 20,63 STO VALALIKY
51 VARGOVÁ SILVIA 2003 19,35 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
52 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 17,41 STO VALALIKY
53 POLAKOVIČOVÁ BIANKA 2005 16,38 MSK MALACKY
54 VIŠŇOVSKÁ NINA 2003 14,55 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
55 ČULKOVÁ SIMONA 2005 12,26 STO VALALIKY
56 FRANDOFEROVÁ Sára 2005 10,07 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
56 SLIVKOVÁ Patrícia 2002 10,07 STK ZBEREKO KOŠICE
58 JAKUBČINOVÁ Pavla 2002 9,46 OŠK VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
59 BAČENKOVÁ Nataša 2002 8,48 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
60 ŠUTÁKOVÁ TAMARA 2002 8,46 OŠK BETLANOVCE
60 KREMNICKÁ EMMA 2001 8,46 OŠK BETLANOVCE
62 REBIČOVÁ Terézia 2000 7,58 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
63 DRBIAKOVÁ KARIN 2005 6,63 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
64 FERENČÍKOVÁ SÁRA 2005 5,52 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
64 PALAŠTYOVÁ NIKOLA 2004 5,52 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
66 BALÁŽOVÁ SÁRA 2003 4,73 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK
67 ZELENKOVÁ Ivana 2000 4,54 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
68 FICKOVÁ Tímea 2000 4,3 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
69 ČIŽMÁROVÁ Sára 2002 1,51 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – STARŠÍ ŽIACI
1 KLAJBER Adam 2003 348,73 STO MOKRANCE
2 DELINČÁK Filip 2003 290,31 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
3 IVANČO Félix 2003 215,59 ŠK ŠOG NITRA/ŠK PRIEVIDZA
4 PACH Kamil 2003 187,98 STO VALALIKY
5 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 148,34 ŠK PRIEVIDZA/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
6 DOUBEK Kristian 2003 140,37 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
7 REMEŇ Matúš 2003 129,02 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
8 ŠVENTO Jakub 2004 126,18 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
8 VETERNÍK Peter 2003 126,18 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
10 VETERNÍK Jakub 2003 125,95 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
11 BUDINSKÝ Daniel 2003 122,56 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
12 KÁLLAY Fedor 2004 118,6 STK SOKOL STRÁNSKE
13 PETRLÍK Juraj 2003 110,8 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
14 PAĽKO Kamil 2003 98,26 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
15 UHERÍK KRISTIÁN 2006 89,98 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 ŠUTIAK SAMUEL 2005 84,63 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
17 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 78,17 MSK ČADCA
18 PŠENKA Martin 2004 77,86 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
19 CSERMÁK Alexander 2003 72,59 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
20 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 68,39 OŠK ZAVAR/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
21 KAPUSTA Michal 2004 68,01 MSK ČADCA
22 NÉMETH Štefan 2003 65,38 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
23 GAŠPARÍK JAKUB 2005 65,07 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
24 FATUL Gregor 2004 64,84 ŠK PRIEVIDZA
25 BLAŠKO Nikolas 2004 62,75 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
26 PIALA Marián 2004 60,54 MSK ČADCA
27 SOKOL Jan 2004 60,35 STO SPOJE IVANKA
28 KULICH Ivan 2005 57,49 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
29 FRANCE ROMAN 2005 53,15 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
30 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 51,05 MSK ČADCA
31 HRČKA Matúš 2004 50,75 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
32 VRANAY Michal 2005 49,73 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
33 DARÁŽ FILIP 2003 47,92 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
34 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 47,9 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
35 MICHEĽ Peter 2003 46,87 TZO BYTČA
36 SYKORA Kristián 2003 46,1 TJ SOKOL JAKUBANY
37 PALUŠEK Samuel 2006 44,77 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
38 TKÁČ Matej 2004 43,71 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
39 GOMBALA SAMUEL 2006 41,37 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
40 PANÁČEK DUŠAN 2003 40,43 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
41 MARTINKA Samuel 2003 39,98 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
42 ŠIMUNEK BRANKO 2004 39,25 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
42 REŠETÁR KRISTIÁN 2003 39,25 STO VALČA
42 MENDEL ŠIMON 2004 39,25 STO VALČA
45 KORMAN Radoslav 2003 37,58 ŠKST ENERGODATA ŽILINA
46 KULINA Adam 2003 36,83 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
47 BADURA Martin 2003 35,98 STO ROSINA/MSK ČADCA
48 ŠUTEK Marek 2003 35,54 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
49 NOVICKÝ Oliver 2005 34,92 JMC LUŽANY
50 ORSZÁGH Šimon 2005 34,49 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
51 KORINEK Denis 2004 33,94 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
52 RABČAN Lukáš 2003 33,48 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
53 ARPÁŠ SAMUEL 2007 32,91 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
53 KATONA ALEXANDER 2006 32,91 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
55 ZEMAN SLAVOMÍR 2005 32,86 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
56 KRAJČOVIČ Peter 2003 31,16 STO SPOJE IVANKA
57 BELOPOTOČAN DÁVID 2005 30,9 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
58 BILKA PAVOL 2006 30,83 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
59 KUCMEN Richard 2004 30,23 ŠK LOZORNO
60 ŠTIM Ján 2004 29,66 MKST V. KAPUŠANY
61 TEREZKA TOMÁŠ 2006 29,21 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
62 MAURER Michal 2005 29,12 STO VALALIKY
63 BELOPOTOČAN Roman 2004 28,5 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
64 GABRIŠ Daniel 2003 27,58 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
65 BILSKÝ Michal 2006 26,87 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
66 MUDRÁK ALEX 2005 26,72 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
67 HERMAN Hugo 2005 26,71 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
68 HROMÁDKO Daniel 2004 26,57 STO VALČA
69 JURČÁK MATÚŠ 2004 26,55 STO VALČA
70 BIRÓ ANDRÁS 2004 26,53 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
71 PENKALA MATÚŠ 2004 26,52 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
72 PETROVSKÝ Matej 2004 25,78 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
73 HIRKA Lukáš 2005 25,69 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
74 MITTER BRUNO 2004 25,33 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
75 PROCHÁZKA PATRIK 2004 25,11 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
75 GERÁT DOMINIK 2006 25,11 MSK ČADCA
75 HOLEŠČÁK DOMINIK 2006 25,11 MSK ČADCA
75 HRABAJ PATRIK 2005 25,11 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
75 ŠKOLA Marek 2004 25,11 MSK ČADCA
75 SVRČEK Peter 2004 25,11 MSK ČADCA
81 RUSINA MATEJ 2004 24,11 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
82 FRITZ Andrej 2005 23,94 MSK ČADCA
83 ŽIGA Bohuš 2004 23,86 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
84 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 23,46 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
85 SLIVOŇ STANISLAV 2005 22,98 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
85 NOVÁK BRANKO 2005 22,98 MSK ČADCA
85 SPURNÝ Matúš Robert 2003 22,98 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
85 KUTEŠ EDUARD 2003 22,98 STK MALACHOV
85 TUŠKA ADAM 2006 22,98 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
85 JURČÁK SAMUEL 2006 22,98 STO VALČA
85 GÁL ÁDÁM 2003 22,98 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
85 KLAČAN MARTIN 2003 22,98 STK MALACHOV
85 ERŠEK JURAJ 2007 22,98 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
85 IMRIŠÍK MATÚŠ 2006 22,98 MSK ČADCA
85 PODOBA ADAM 2003 22,98 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
85 VACLAV JURAJ 2003 22,98 KST RAKSIT
85 MASLÍK Matej 2003 22,98 MSK ČADCA
98 MIŠKO Matej 2003 22,66 OŠK VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
99 KOKAVEC PAVOL 2009 21,95 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
100 BARČIAK Boris 2003 21,9 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
101 GAŠPAROVIČ Tomáš 2003 21,44 DUNAJEC SPIŠ.STARÁ VES
102 LACZKÓ Bálint 2003 21,39 STK STREKOV
103 JANČO Jakub 2004 21,33 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
103 PEČALKA Nataniel 2006 21,33 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
105 TIRPÁK Patrik 2004 20,34 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
106 HATALA Juraj 2006 19,79 ŠK PRIEVIDZA
107 CHARITUN Mikuláš 2003 19,39 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
108 HYŽA Tomáš 2003 19,25 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
109 LOVÁS DOMINIK 2003 19,11 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
110 ŠPIRIAK Dominik 2005 18,57 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
111 KURUC MATÚŠ 2005 18,49 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
112 KOPEC VIKTOR 2006 18,27 MSK MALACKY
113 KUHEJDA František 2003 18,02 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
114 GODÁL PATRIK 2005 17,82 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
115 ČIŽMÁR Martin David 2004 17,8 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
116 HAULÍK MANUEL 2003 17,73 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
117 ŽIRKO DOMINIK 2006 17,57 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
118 KOLENČÍK Dušan 2003 17,04 TJ ORAVSKÁ LESNÁ
119 ČERNIGA Peter 2008 16,95 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
120 GIBAS Marek 2006 16,81 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
121 BUNČEK Štefan 2006 16,78 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
122 SABOL PATRIK 2005 16,07 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
123 RAKOVAN LUKÁŠ 2004 15,72 TZO BYTČA
124 KREBS Jakub 2003 15,63 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
125 BRENESSEL Daniel 2004 15,57 MTJ PIEŠŤANY-MORAVANY
126 ZIÓLKO Izaak 2005 15,11 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
127 RADIČ JASMIN 2004 15,08 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
128 SEPEŠI LUCA 2007 14,53 STO VALALIKY
128 NÉMETH Juraj 2006 14,53 STO VALALIKY
130 VECEL LUKÁŠ 2005 14,23 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
130 SABOVČÍK LUKÁŠ 2007 14,23 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
130 ŽILKA JÁN 2004 14,23 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
133 FILČÁK IVAN 2006 13,51 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
134 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 13,35 TTC MAJCICHOV
135 BAK Martin 2004 12,51 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
136 KAŽIMÍR Anton 2003 12,05 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
137 NEMČEK PATRIK 2005 11,38 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
138 POHLOD DANIEL 2004 10,86 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
139 PÁNSKY Richard 2003 10,71 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
140 SEKERA Mikluš Tadeáš 2006 10,56 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
141 MAJCHER DANIEL 2006 9,2 SŠK POPROČ
142 MITRÍK Jozef 2007 9,03 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
143 ZELENKA Adam 2004 8,8 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
144 VLAŠIČ LEO 2006 8,44 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
145 ČERNECKÝ ADAM 2003 8,17 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
146 MUCHA Matúš 2005 7,7 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
146 GODA PATRIK 2005 7,7 STK RYBNÍK
148 ŽEMLA MATÚŠ 2005 7,69 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
149 SMOLÁK Šimon 2004 7,21 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
150 GOMOLA LUKÁŠ 2005 7,07 STC ROHOŽNÍK
150 ŠELENG ŠIMON 2004 7,07 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
152 POMŠÁR Dominik 2003 6,87 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
153 ORSZÁGH Norbert 2003 6,75 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
154 NOVÁK Adam 2006 6,34 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
154 DRBIAK Kevin 2006 6,34 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
156 MARCINČÁK Adam 2006 6,28 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
156 DUTKA Michal 2005 6,28 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
158 ŠTIBLICKÝ Dominik 2005 6,23 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
159 KVOČKA Branislav 2003 6,01 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
160 LUKÁŠ ERIK 2005 5,66 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
161 MEZEJ Adam 2005 5,39 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
161 MIHAJLO David 2005 5,39 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
163 KOTESA SEBASTIAN 2005 5,12 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
164 HRONEC JAKUB 2005 5,08 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
165 ŠALATA Michal 2006 4,74 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
165 PANČIŠIN Radoslav 2006 4,74 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
167 BYSTRICKÝ Šimon 2003 4,5 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
168 ROLENČÍK ADRIÁN 2003 4,42 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
169 KADĽČEK Daniel 2003 4,29 STO SNINA
170 INGELI Erik 2003 4,23 STK SENEC
171 LUKAČOVIČ OLIVER 2005 4,08 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
171 MENYHART MARTIN 2003 4,08 STK SENEC
173 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 3,89 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
173 LORINC MATEJ 2006 3,89 STK BOJNIČKY
173 VACHAN DAVID 2005 3,89 STK BOJNIČKY
173 DLHOŠ PETER 2005 3,89 STK BOJNIČKY
173 KUNŠTEK DAVID 2006 3,89 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
178 MATOVIČ Tomáš 2003 3,88 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
179 HORVÁTH TOMÁŠ 2003 3,63 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
180 MICHALKO Maroš 2003 3,42 JMC LUŽANY
180 LEŠO Matej 2008 3,42 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
182 PČOLA Ján 2003 3,25 STO SNINA
182 HRIBÁK Jaroslav 2004 3,25 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
182 DUNAJ Tomáš 2005 3,25 STO SNINA
182 PIRŠČ Filip 2006 3,25 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
186 PISOŇ Marek 2003 3,21 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
186 GVOŽDIAK Dávid 2004 3,21 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
188 KASANICKÝ FILIP 2005 3,03 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
189 OLEJNÍK Róbert 2008 2,85 STO VALALIKY
190 CIRÁK Filip 2007 2,48 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
190 CERVA Marek 2005 2,48 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
192 DZURILLA RENE 2005 2,47 STK SENEC
193 GŽIB DÁVID 2003 2,32 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
194 ŠÁNDOR Martin 2003 2,3 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
195 BALÁŽ Filip 2003 2,17 STMK STROPKOV
196 KMOŠKO OLIVER 2005 1,9 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
197 REHÁK Marek 2004 1,79 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
198 FUKAS MATEJ 2005 1,71 STK BLATNÉ
198 DUGOVIČ DÁVID 2004 1,71 STK VINOSADY/STK BLATNÉ
200 ŠOŠOVIČKA JAKUB 2005 1,61 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
201 MACKOVČIN VILIAM 2003 1,6 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – STARŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 LACENOVÁ Renáta 2003 268,02 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
2 ILLÁŠOVÁ Adriana 2004 253,49 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
3 SLOBODNÍKOVÁ Hana 2003 169,02 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
4 BALÚCHOVÁ Adriana 2003 163,79 STK RYBNÍK
5 WILTSCHKOVÁ DOMINIKA 2006 154,69 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
6 ČINČUROVÁ Ema 2005 146,81 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
7 KOVÁČOVÁ Alžbeta 2003 146,72 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
8 CHORVÁTOVÁ Dominika 2004 141,07 STK RYBNÍK
9 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Nina 2003 126,52 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
10 DROBOVÁ Veronika 2004 109,82 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
11 PORUBÄNOVÁ Nina 2004 104,36 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
12 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 99,59 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
13 VINCZEOVÁ LAURA 2005 88,47 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
14 BILKOVIČOVÁ SÁRA 2005 84,89 MSK MALACKY
15 SVITANOVÁ Zuzana 2004 80,02 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
16 ZGEBUROVÁ Anastázia 2003 74,56 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
17 JANOKOVÁ Viktoria 2003 74,32 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
18 ZAJAČKOVÁ Lucia 2003 69,69 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
19 DUDOVÁ Emma 2004 68,27 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
20 NÉMETHOVÁ NOEMI 2004 68,08 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
21 VARGOVÁ Silvia 2003 62,96 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
22 ŠTULLEROVÁ ELIŠKA 2005 62,53 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
23 URBANOVSKÁ Viktória 2004 59,07 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
24 FERENČÍKOVÁ SÁRA 2005 56,98 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
25 IVANČÁKOVÁ Simona 2005 54,2 STO VALALIKY
26 PALAŠTYOVÁ Nikola 2004 53,03 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
27 MAJERČÍKOVÁ LINDA 2006 49,28 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
28 MÜLLEROVÁ EMA 2005 42,9 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
29 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 40,32 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
30 DZIEWICZOVÁ Lea 2006 36,14 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
31 KOVÁČOVÁ LENKA 2006 35,85 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
32 BEHÚNOVÁ Ela 2006 34,87 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
33 ĎURIŠOVÁ Bianka 2005 32,07 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
33 FRANDOFEROVÁ Sára 2005 32,07 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
35 KĽUCHOVÁ Terézia 2006 31,02 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
36 DRBIAKOVÁ KARIN 2005 31 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
37 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 29,52 STO VALALIKY
38 HORVÁTHOVÁ Rebecca Sarah 2003 25,74 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
39 ĎUTMENTOVÁ KARIN 2005 25,45 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
40 MOKRYŠOVÁ PAULINA 2005 24 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
41 DAROVCOVÁ NINA 2007 21,35 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
42 POLAKOVIČOVÁ BIANKA 2005 20,38 MSK MALACKY
43 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 20,32 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
44 KACHMANOVÁ Ema 2003 20,07 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
45 JÓZSOVÁ ROMINA 2005 20 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
46 ČULKOVÁ Simona 2005 19,78 STO VALALIKY
47 SÓRÁDOVÁ Svetlana 2003 18,59 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
48 POKORNÁ KAROLÍNA 2005 18,01 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
49 BALÁŽOVÁ Sára 2003 17,49 ZŠK MESTA VRBOVÉ STK
50 SVETLÁKOVÁ VICTÓRIA 2003 16,83 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
51 ADAMOVÁ HANKA 2005 16,39 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
52 ANDREJKOVIČOVÁ Natália 2004 14,7 STO VALALIKY
53 SOĽAVOVÁ Kristína 2004 12,49 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
54 KREBSOVÁ Barbora 2005 9,93 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
55 KOZEJOVÁ Kristína 2004 9,79 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
56 DADEJOVÁ Nela 2008 9,78 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
57 KRAJČIOVÁ Veronika 2005 9,31 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
58 ZEMKOVÁ Adela 2003 8,92 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
59 KARABOVÁ Anna 2004 8,84 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
60 PAVELKOVÁ TAMARA 2004 8,81 STK BOJNIČKY
61 PUSTAIOVÁ Ema 2004 8,67 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
62 ČAPKOVIČOVÁ Lucia 2003 7,96 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
63 BIKSADSKÁ EMA 2007 7,8 MSK MALACKY
63 BESKIDOVÁ KATARÍNA 2006 7,8 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
63 NGUYEN Thi My Anh 2005 7,8 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
66 SEEWALDOVÁ VANESSA 2005 7,79 STK BOJNIČKY
67 VANIŠOVÁ VANDA 2008 7,43 MSK MALACKY
68 MICHALENKOVÁ Jana 2003 6,55 ŠKST ZEMPLÍNSKE HÁMRE
68 KURÁŇOVÁ Adela 2003 6,55 ŠKST ZEMPLÍNSKE HÁMRE
70 HREHOVÁ Vanesa 2006 5,75 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
70 BANÍKOVÁ Lenka 2003 5,75 SŠK POPROČ
70 LEŠOVÁ Ema 2003 5,75 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
73 KOREČKOVÁ Ella 2004 2,3 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
74 JULÉNYIOVÁ SABINA 2004 1,61 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV. JÁN

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – MLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 GOLDÍR Jakub 2005 388,33 ŠK PRIEVIDZA/ŠK ŠOG NITRA
2 ŠUTIAK Samuel 2005 258,76 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
3 KUBALA Nicolas 2005 248,78 OŠK ZAVAR/KST VIKTÓRIA TRNAVA
4 UHERÍK Kristián 2006 236,8 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
5 FRANCE Roman 2005 204,64 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
6 PALUŠEK Samuel 2006 190,08 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
7 ŠRAMO Radoslav 2005 160,52 MSK ČADCA
8 ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 153,68 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
9 MUDRÁK Alex 2005 149,63 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
10 KULICH Ivan 2005 122,55 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
11 GAŠPARÍK Jakub 2005 112,17 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
12 KUBJATKO Samuel 2006 109,96 MSK ČADCA
13 NEMČEK Patrik 2005 99,96 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
14 NOVICKÝ Oliver 2005 97,85 JMC LUŽANY
15 KATONA Alexander 2006 87,32 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
16 BELOPOTOČAN Dávid 2005 78,78 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
17 ŽÁK Lukáš 2006 76,93 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
18 MRIŽO Michal 2006 75,2 ŠKST SOLČANY
19 VRANAY Michal 2005 73,69 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
20 LACKOVIČ Oliver 2006 62,68 STK RYBNÍK
21 PEČALKA Nataniel 2006 62,63 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
22 TEREZKA Tomáš 2006 61,64 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
23 GODA Patrik 2005 61,61 STK RYBNÍK
23 SKLENÁR Lukáš 2005 61,61 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
25 HERMAN Hugo 2005 61,16 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
26 KOPEC Viktor 2006 59,02 MSK MALACKY
27 HRABAJ Patrik 2005 55,96 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
28 FRITZ Andrej 2005 55,11 MSK ČADCA
29 KRUŽIC Tobias 2006 53,83 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
30 GOMBALA Samuel 2006 53,75 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
31 ORSZÁGH Šimon 2005 53,54 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
32 BILKA Pavol 2006 52,4 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
33 BUNČEK Štefan 2006 51,49 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
34 ZEMAN Slavomír 2005 50,99 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
35 HATALA JURAJ 2006 49,81 ŠK PRIEVIDZA
36 FOJTÍK Matúš 2005 49,48 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
36 HOLEŠČÁK Dominik 2006 49,48 MSK ČADCA
38 MITRÍK Jozef 2007 49,21 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
39 KIRÁLY MATÚŠ 2007 47,77 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
40 MADARAS ADAM 2007 45,48 KST RAKSIT
41 IMRIŠÍK Matúš 2006 45,43 MSK ČADCA
42 KURUC Matúš 2005 43,94 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
43 ŠTIBLICKÝ Dominik 2005 43,84 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
43 VECEL LUKÁŠ 2005 43,84 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
45 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 43,47 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
46 KOPEČNÝ Daniel 2007 43,09 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
47 IŠTOKOVIČ Simon 2006 42,33 ŠK ŠOG DOMINO NITRA
48 BOGNÁR Matúš 2006 39,85 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
49 ŠPIRIAK Dominik 2005 39,49 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
49 SEKERA Mikluš Tadeáš 2006 39,49 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
51 ŽIRKO Dominik 2006 38,17 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
52 ÖLVECKÝ Tomáš 2005 38,13 KST RAKSIT
53 PLANIETA Radovan 2006 37,83 ŠK SUCHÁ HORA - HLADOVKA
54 STAŇO Jakub 2005 37,8 STO VALALIKY
55 GOMOLA Lukáš 2005 36,26 STC ROHOŽNÍK
56 GIBAS Marek 2006 34,19 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
57 ADAMIČKA DOMINIK 2006 33,11 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
58 NÉMETH Juraj 2006 33,01 STO VALALIKY
59 DRBIAK Kevin 2006 32,26 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
60 LESŇÁK DOMINIK 2008 32,12 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
61 KOTESA Sebastian 2005 30,91 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
62 KRAJČOVIČ Filip 2005 30,56 TTC MAJCICHOV
63 SEPEŠI Luca 2007 30,1 STO VALALIKY
64 KOKAVEC Pavol 2009 29,73 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
65 TUŠKA Adam 2006 29,12 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
66 GERÁT Dominik 2006 28,79 MSK ČADCA
66 JURČÁK SAMUEL 2006 28,79 STO VALČA
68 SLIVOŇ STANISLAV 2005 28,5 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
69 ČERNIGA PETER 2008 28,13 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
70 GODÁL Patrik 2005 27,22 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
71 PALIESKA Marek 2005 27,11 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
72 HOREČNÝ Jakub 2007 27 KST RAKSIT
73 KUBÍK Adam 2007 26,74 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
74 SABOVČÍK Lukáš 2007 26,45 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
75 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 26,35 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
75 STRAKA MARTIN 2006 26,35 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
77 GODÁL Milan 2008 25,7 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
78 PANČIŠIN Radoslav 2006 25,04 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
79 FLÓRO Damián 2008 25,02 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
80 MARCINČÁK Adam 2006 24,67 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
81 NOVÁK Adam 2006 24,52 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
82 KUNŠTEK David 2006 24,34 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
83 MRIŽO Marek 2008 23,8 ŠKST SOLČANY
84 MAURER Michal 2005 23,06 STO VALALIKY
85 ŠALATA Michal 2006 22,56 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
86 MUCHA Matúš 2005 22,36 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
87 KASANICKÝ Filip 2005 21,6 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
88 SKALICKÝ SAMUEL 2008 21 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
88 GELETA JAKUB 2006 21 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
88 ZEMAN MARTIN 2006 21 MLADOSŤ RELAX RIM.SOBOTA
91 DUGOVIČ Simon 2007 20,57 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
91 KAŇÁK VOJTECH 2007 20,57 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
93 GRÓF ADAM 2006 20,51 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
94 ZIÓLKO Izaak 2005 19,86 TJ ORAVAN NÁMESTOVO
95 AUDY Alexander 2008 19,35 STO KLASOV
96 GURÍN Filip 2005 19,07 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
97 ÓDOR Adam 2009 18,89 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
97 DROBA ADAM 2008 18,89 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
97 KLÁSEK NIKOLAS 2006 18,89 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
100 RAJKO MAREK 2007 18,83 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
101 BILSKÝ Michal 2006 18,65 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
102 GONO Matúš 2005 18,28 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
103 VČELKA SAMUEL 2006 18,09 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
103 SVOBODA Michal 2006 18,09 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
103 BARTOŠ Viktor 2007 18,09 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
106 HULÍK MAREK 2006 17,66 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
107 KORŠÓ JÁN 2005 17,65 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
108 BIKSADSKY TOMÁŠ 2009 17,23 MSK MALACKY
109 ŠVARC Tomáš 2006 16,72 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
110 LUKÁŠ Erik 2005 15,98 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
111 VLAŠIČ Leo 2006 15,57 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
112 FANIZZI ENRICO 2005 15,07 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
113 PIOVARČI Oliver 2006 14,68 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
114 ŽEMLA Matúš 2005 14,65 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
115 MICHALIČKA MATÚŠ 2005 14,57 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
116 KLEMPA CHRISTOPHER 2007 14,45 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
117 KARVAŠ ŠIMON 2007 14,34 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
118 STOLÁRIK Marek 2006 14,3 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
119 MIKO RICHARD 2006 14,09 OZ - ŠK ODEMA PÚCHOV
119 VYHNIČKA KRISTIÁN 2006 14,09 OZ - ŠK ODEMA PÚCHOV
121 PONEK Juraj 2005 14 MSK ČADCA
122 KMOŠKO Oliver 2005 13,08 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
123 POLGÁR Zoran 2005 12,13 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
124 PAPÁNEK Peter 2006 11,99 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
125 MAJCHER Daniel 2006 11,49 SŠK POPROČ
126 ŠPRLÁK TIMOTEJ 2006 11,2 ŠK SUCHÁ HORA - HLADOVKA
126 NOVÁK Branko 2005 11,2 MSK ČADCA
126 ZUMRÍK THOMAS 2006 11,2 TJ NIŽNÁ
129 FILČÁK Ivan 2006 10,33 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
130 KOVÁLOVSKÝ Marek 2005 10,29 MSK MALACKY
131 KOVÁČ Tobias 2006 10,15 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
132 HIRKA Lukáš 2005 10 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
133 ŠVRČEK Lukáš 2007 9,35 STK BLATNÉ
134 PASTVA Radoslav 2005 8,99 PST STUPAVA
135 HOREČNÝ Martin 2009 8,91 KST RAKSIT
136 NGUYEN VAN HAI 2006 8,75 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
137 FABIŠÍK Lukáš 2005 8,63 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
138 DRENINA ADAM 2008 8,36 STK BLATNÉ
139 KUSIN ALEX 2006 8,09 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
139 TEPLANSKÝ MATEJ 2006 8,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
141 HOMOLA SEBASTIÁN 2006 7,97 ŠK ŽITAVANY
141 KOVÁČ SAMUEL 2007 7,97 ŠK ŽITAVANY
141 ŠVANCARA ALEX 2010 7,97 STK STARÁ TURÁ
141 KRECHÁČ ADAM 2007 7,97 STK STARÁ TURÁ
145 LIŠKA Dušan 2007 7,83 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
146 SOMOGYI Tomáš 2005 7,58 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
147 GRICH GABRIEL 2005 7,54 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
148 KARKUŠ FILIP 2005 7,45 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
149 SAXA Šimon 2007 7,38 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
150 ADAM MATEJ 2007 7,01 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
150 HAUPTVOGEL Martin 2007 7,01 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
152 MICHEL MARTIN 2008 6,97 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
153 KREMNICKÝ Adam 2006 6,95 OŠK BETLANOVCE
154 HECKL MICHAL 2006 6,52 STK BLATNÉ
155 FABIŠÍK Ľuboš 2007 6,33 ŠKST SPIŠSKÉ VLACHY
156 CERVA MAREK 2005 5,93 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
157 HAŠUĽ Juraj 2008 5,8 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
157 ZAJAC Michal 2008 5,8 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
157 SABOL Patrik 2005 5,8 OŠK ŠAR.MICHAĽANY
157 DUTKA Michal 2005 5,8 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
161 PANÁČEK Tomáš 2006 5,55 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
161 MALEC Matúš 2005 5,55 KST DRIVE TR. JASTRABIE
163 MEZEJ Adam 2005 5,5 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
164 OLEJNÍK Róbert 2008 5,19 STO VALALIKY
165 ČERNICKÝ MARTIN 2005 4,93 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
165 CIRÁK FILIP 2007 4,93 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
167 MATIS JOZEF 2005 4,82 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
168 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 4,72 STK BLATNÉ
169 KRÁLIK JAKUB 2005 4,67 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
170 LEŠŇANSKÝ Adrián 2007 4,39 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
170 LEŠŇANSKÝ Matej 2007 4,39 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
170 DROZD Damián 2010 4,39 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
170 LEŠŇANSKÝ Boris 2007 4,39 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
170 SOKOLOVIČ Lukáš 2009 4,39 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
170 SIMČO Samuel 2006 4,39 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
176 PIRŠČ Filip 2006 3,97 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
177 LUKAČOVIČ OLIVER 2005 3,6 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
178 MAKOVICA KRISTIÁN 2005 3,52 STK ŠK BLAVA JASL.BOHUNICE
179 KARABA Anton 2006 3,35 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
180 KONEČNÝ JAKUB 2008 3,19 STK BLATNÉ
181 GODA ŠTEFAN 2007 3,05 STK SENEC
181 MADLEŇÁK MARTIN 2006 3,05 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
181 ROZKOŠ MATÚŠ 2008 3,05 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
181 TOMASEK OLIVER 2006 3,05 SK VYDRANY
185 STAREK JAKUB 2009 2,57 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
186 HORŇÁČEK SAMUEL 2005 2,48 STK EURO DRIETOMA
187 KOCHAN Dominik 2005 2,43 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
188 ROTÍK Daniel 2005 2,42 STK HRONOVCE
188 PETRLÍK JAKUB 2007 2,42 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
190 BALLEK Patrik 2005 2,41 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
191 SZABÓ ANDRÁS 2005 2,3 SK VYDRANY
192 ČOPÁK Martin 2007 2,19 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
193 GÁLIK TIMOTEJ 2009 2,15 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
194 JAKUŠ JONÁŠ 2006 1,9 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
195 KOVÁČ FELIX 2008 1,86 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
196 JAKUŠ ŠIMON 2005 1,82 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
197 KOIŠ RADOVAN 2008 1,75 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
198 MARHOFER Michal 2005 1,46 STK SENEC
198 BAROK JERGUŠ 2007 1,46 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
198 DZURILLA RENE 2005 1,46 STK SENEC
201 FABIÁN JAKUB 2007 1,39 PST STUPAVA
202 SLÁDKOVIČ Ján 2005 1,25 TTC MAJCICHOV
203 MIKULEC Michal 2005 1,07 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
203 TURČAN JONATAN 2007 1,07 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
203 VIRLIČ JAKUB 2006 1,07 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
203 MIHAJLO David 2005 1,07 OKST REGMONT HRAŇ
207 ŠOŠOVIČKA JAKUB 2005 0,98 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
208 GOGA Matej 2006 0,88 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
209 PINTEK Ondrej 2007 0,77 OBEC SPIŠSKÁ TEPLICA
210 HANZLÍK LUKÁŠ 2006 0,7 STK BLATNÉ
211 JURKOVIČ ADAM 2008 0,65 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
211 SULČAN RICHARD 2005 0,65 PST STUPAVA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – MLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 ČINČUROVÁ Ema 2005 348 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
2 VINCZEOVÁ Laura 2005 256,49 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
3 ŠTULLEROVÁ Eliška 2005 255,82 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
4 WILTSCHKOVÁ Dominika 2006 255,04 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
5 BILKOVIČOVÁ Sára 2005 213,57 MSK MALACKY
6 WALLENFELSOVÁ Aneta 2006 205,75 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
7 MÜLLEROVÁ Ema 2005 201,73 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
8 ŠINKAROVÁ Monika 2005 178,22 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
9 MAJERČÍKOVÁ Linda 2006 131,78 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
10 IVANČÁKOVÁ Simona 2005 125,96 STO VALALIKY
11 BITÓOVÁ Michaela 2007 116,99 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
12 DZIEWICZOVÁ Lea 2006 115,08 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
13 IGAZOVÁ Martina 2006 113,95 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
14 MOKRYŠOVÁ Paulina 2005 109,95 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
15 DRBIAKOVÁ Karin 2005 95,04 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
16 KĽUCHOVÁ Terézia 2006 82,71 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
17 DAROVCOVÁ Nina 2007 78,54 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
18 ĎUTMENTOVÁ KARIN 2005 70,46 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
19 FERENČÍKOVÁ Sára 2005 68,78 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
20 BIKSADSKÁ Ema 2007 66,37 MSK MALACKY
21 ŠTETKOVÁ EMA 2006 65,71 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
22 POLAKOVIČOVÁ Bianka 2005 57,85 MSK MALACKY
23 VANIŠOVÁ VANDA 2008 57,03 MSK MALACKY
24 ĎURANOVÁ Dorota 2006 55,72 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
25 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 55,49 STO VALALIKY
26 SOLÍKOVÁ Barbora 2005 53,32 MKST NOVÁ DUBNICA
27 POLÁKOVÁ ALEXANDRA 2006 51,86 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
28 BESKIDOVÁ Katarína 2006 47,31 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
29 BEHÚNOVÁ Ela 2006 45,68 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
29 KRAJČIOVÁ Veronika 2005 45,68 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
31 KORF Carolina 2008 45,09 ŠKST SOLČANY
32 ČULKOVÁ Simona 2005 43,56 STO VALALIKY
33 KOVÁČOVÁ LENKA 2006 41,67 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
34 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 41,56 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
35 ĎURIŠOVÁ Bianka 2005 40,73 TJ STO SLOVENSKÁ VES
36 JÓZSOVÁ ROMINA 2005 39,94 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
37 FERENČÍKOVÁ SABÍNA 2008 38,3 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
38 STANKOVIČOVÁ Hana 2008 36,47 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
39 ŠELINGOVÁ Lucia 2005 36,05 ŠKST SEDMEROVEC
40 HREHOVÁ Vanesa 2006 35,68 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
41 BUGOVÁ Jessica 2006 35 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
41 JANKECHOVÁ BARBORA 2006 35 MTJ PIEŠŤANY-MORAVANY
41 ČECHOVÁ GRÉTA 2006 35 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
41 KUBJATKOVÁ Alica 2008 35 MSK ČADCA
45 KOTESOVÁ Adela 2008 34,79 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
46 ČERMÁKOVÁ IVANA 2007 32,35 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
47 VČELKOVÁ ADELA 2008 30,02 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
48 SABOLOVÁ LAURA 2006 26,78 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
49 DIKOVÁ Bianka 2008 26,24 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
50 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 25,94 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
51 JAJCAYOVÁ Kristína 2005 25,09 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
52 NGUYEN Thi My Anh 2005 25,01 STK N.MESTO/VÁHOM
53 FIALOVÁ Sofia 2007 23,75 STK RYBNÍK
54 PUŠKÁROVÁ Lucia 2007 23,66 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
55 ŠTEFKOVÁ MICHAELA 2006 23,07 STK STARÁ TURÁ
55 ČIŽLÁKOVÁ LUCIA 2009 23,07 ŠKST SOLČANY
55 FLENDEROVÁ LAURA 2006 23,07 TJ POKROK KOMÁRNO
58 KAPALLOVÁ Alžbeta Mária 2005 22,87 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
59 FRANDOFEROVÁ SÁRA 2005 20,96 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
60 KREBSOVÁ Barbora 2005 20,92 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
61 SČURYOVÁ Lucia 2006 18,35 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
62 BESKIDOVÁ Veronika 2008 16,95 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
63 REVIĽÁKOVÁ Júlia 2008 13,07 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
64 VAVRÍČKOVÁ ANNA 2007 12,88 STK BLATNÉ
65 POKORNÁ Karolína 2005 11,45 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
66 JAKUBOVÁ Terézia 2009 10,93 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
67 BOHÁČOVÁ Sabína 2007 10,77 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
68 MAJERČINOVÁ Lenka 2008 10,75 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
69 GRENČÍKOVÁ Evelyn 2005 9,24 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
69 VIŠŇOVSKÁ Hana 2005 9,24 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
71 KARPÁČOVÁ Simona 2005 9 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
72 ADAMOVÁ HANKA 2005 8,36 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
73 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Petronela 2009 8,13 TTC MAJCICHOV
74 PAĽKOVÁ Anna 2009 7,9 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
74 BALOGOVÁ Sofia 2007 7,9 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
74 DZURJAKOVÁ Jana 2007 7,9 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
77 KOLESÁROVÁ Darina 2009 7,86 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
78 HAŠUĽOVÁ Emma 2008 7,03 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
78 HORVÁTHOVÁ Sandra 2007 7,03 SŠK POPROČ
78 DADEJOVÁ Nela 2008 7,03 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
78 EŠTOKOVÁ Vanesa 2006 7,03 ZŠ VYŠNÝ ŽIPOV
78 HUŽVÁROVÁ Viktória 2006 7,03 SŠK POPROČ
83 NAGYOVÁ LINDA 2007 6,96 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
84 DOMINOVÁ Ema 2008 5,74 TTC MAJCICHOV
85 POMŠÁROVÁ KATARÍNA 2009 5,71 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
85 NAGYOVÁ ANNA 2006 5,71 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
87 MARKOVIČOVÁ JANA 2005 5,42 PST STUPAVA
88 ŠANTAVÁ MÁRIA 2008 5,28 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
89 GRECOVÁ Julia 2007 5,27 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
89 MARCINČÁKOVÁ Ema 2010 5,27 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
91 REĽOVSKÁ MÁRIA 2007 4,35 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
92 HAVIERNIKOVÁ LINDA 2005 4,02 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
93 HAUPTVOGELOVÁ LUCIA 2009 3,86 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
94 ACHBERGEROVÁ LUJZA 2007 3,29 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
95 ACHBERGEROVÁ ALEXANDRA 2007 1,59 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
96 HAMAROVÁ Sofia 2008 1,03 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – NAJMLADŠÍ ŽIACI
1 ARPÁŠ Samuel 2007 245,09 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
2 MITRÍK Jozef 2007 167,89 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
3 MADARAS ADAM 2007 148,91 KST RAKSIT
4 HOREČNÝ Jakub 2007 116,6 KST RAKSIT
5 AUDY Alexander 2008 113,61 STO KLASOV
6 KIRÁLY MATÚŠ 2007 95,5 STK LUČENEC - KALINOVO
7 KOKAVEC Pavol 2009 94,96 ŠK ŠOG NITRA
8 LESŇÁK DOMINIK 2008 89,16 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
9 KUBÍK Adam 2007 80,56 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
10 KOPEČNÝ DANIEL 2007 80,55 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
11 SEPEŠI Luca 2007 79,45 STO VALALIKY
12 HOREČNÝ MARTIN 2009 71,99 KST RAKSIT
13 CIRÁK FILIP 2007 67,49 1.PPC FORTUNA KEŽMAROK
14 KIRCHMAYER JAKUB 2007 66,93 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
15 SABOVČÍK LUKÁŠ 2007 66,84 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
16 KARVAŠ Šimon 2007 64,89 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
17 MRIŽO Marek 2008 64,34 ŠKST SOLČANY
18 FELIX MAX 2007 51,49 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
19 FLÓRO Damián 2008 48,96 STK OROL OTRHÁNKY
20 DRAHOŠ DAMIAN 2007 48,47 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
21 ČERNIGA Peter 2008 47,19 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
22 IVANIČ Ján 2008 46,43 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
23 DUGOVIČ Simon 2007 45,07 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
24 ZAJAC MICHAL 2008 44,9 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
24 VENDEL Patrik 2007 44,9 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
26 LEŠŇANSKÝ MATEJ 2007 43,95 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
27 SAXA Šimon 2007 43,91 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
28 KAŇÁK Vojtech 2007 43,68 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
29 RALBOVSKÝ SAMUEL 2009 42,21 STK PROPRIA KÚTY
30 BALÁŽ Matej 2007 42,12 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
31 LEŠŇANSKÝ BORIS 2007 39,83 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
31 LEŠŇANSKÝ ADRIÁN 2007 39,83 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
33 GODÁL Milan 2008 37,42 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
34 ADAM MATEJ 2007 35,87 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
34 ROZKOŠ MATÚŠ 2008 35,87 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
36 ÓDOR Adam 2009 35,47 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
37 TÓTH PATRIK 2007 35 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
38 LIŠKA Dušan 2007 33,35 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
39 SKALICKÝ SAMUEL 2008 29,63 LOKOMOTÍVA VRÚTKY
40 BIKSADSKY TOMÁŠ 2009 29,23 MSK MALACKY
41 BARTOŠ Viktor 2007 28 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
42 DROBA Adam 2008 25,12 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
43 DOHŇANSKÝ DAVID 2007 23,99 KERAMING - KUBRAN TRENČÍN
44 KOIŠ RADOVAN 2008 23,73 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
45 JÁNOŠ DAVID 2008 22,68 PST STUPAVA
46 KLUCH OLIVER 2007 19,44 KST RAKSIT
46 PETRÍK SILVESTER 2008 19,44 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
46 KRECHÁČ ADAM 2007 19,44 STK STARÁ TURÁ
46 KMOTORKA TOMÁŠ 2007 19,44 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
46 CSÉRI JAKUB 2007 19,44 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
51 KRUŽIC Adam 2008 18,21 STK 1.ZŠ VRÁBLE
52 KLEMPA CHRISTOPHER 2007 17,83 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
53 MARKO Martin 2008 17,35 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
54 SPURNÝ MATEJ 2007 17,28 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
54 LACENA ELIÁŠ 2007 17,28 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
54 ZUZÍK TOMÁŠ 2008 17,28 STK PC TRENČ.TEPLÁ
54 ŠEBO JAKUB 2009 17,28 KST RAKSIT
54 ŠVANCARA ALEX 2010 17,28 STK STARÁ TURÁ
59 JEVČÁK Michal 2008 15,51 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
60 FIALKA Daniel 2008 15,06 STK LOKOMOTÍVA KOŠICE
61 OLEJNÍK Róbert 2008 14,86 STO VALALIKY
62 PETRLÍK Jakub 2007 14,29 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
63 DROZD Damián 2010 13,86 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
63 HAŠUĽ Juraj 2008 13,86 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
65 PENG Shengmu 2008 11,79 KST PLUS40 TREBIŠOV
66 KOVÁČ Felix 2008 11,54 STK NOVÁ BAŇA/PODLUŽANY
67 HAUPTVOGEL Martin 2007 10,65 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
68 FABIÁN Jakub 2007 10,48 PST STUPAVA
69 MIKLUŠČÁK Valentín Pavel 2008 8,65 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
70 BUGOVÝ DOMINIK 2008 8,48 MŠK KYS.NOVÉ MESTO
71 MEDVEĎ ARTUR 2008 8,39 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
72 JURKOVIČ Adam 2008 7,75 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
73 JANOŠOV Michal 2008 7,06 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
74 ŠVRČEK Lukáš 2007 6,83 STK BLATNÉ
75 MICHEL MARTIN 2008 6,62 STK VEĽKÉ UHERCE
75 GÁLIK TIMOTEJ 2009 6,62 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
77 ERŠEK JURAJ 2007 5,83 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
78 BUCHAMER FREDERIK 2007 5,8 STK BLATNÉ
79 LÖRINCZ ADRIAN 2009 5,32 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
80 ELÍZ RICHARD 2009 5,18 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
80 MIKLOVIČ IGOR 2007 5,18 STK BOJNIČKY
80 TUROŇ JOZEF 2011 5,18 STK BOJNIČKY
83 BAROK JERGUŠ 2007 4,96 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
84 KOVÁČIK TOMÁŠ 2008 4,76 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
84 NOVANSKÝ RADOVAN 2007 4,76 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
84 LOFAJ ANDREJ 2007 4,76 ŠKST RUŽOMBEROK
87 DRENINA ADAM 2008 4,27 STK BLATNÉ
88 STAREK JAKUB 2009 3,97 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
89 FIALEK RÓMEÓ 2008 3,79 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
90 BILAČIČ RADOVAN 2007 3,13 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
91 KONEČNÝ JAKUB 2008 3,04 STK BLATNÉ
92 SZABO ALEXANDER 2007 2,37 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
93 ČERNÁK Roman 2008 1,19 TTC MAJCICHOV
93 TURČAN JONATAN 2007 1,19 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
93 VIRLIČ ADAM 2008 1,19 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB

SLOVENSKÝ REBRÍČEK K 1. 11. 2017 – NAJMLADŠIE ŽIAČKY
1 DAROVCOVÁ Nina 2007 256,12 ŠKST KARLOVA VES
2 BITÓOVÁ Michaela 2007 232,29 ŠKST MICHALOVCE
3 NÉMETHOVÁ Nina 2007 169,32 STO VALALIKY
4 BIKSADSKÁ Ema 2007 122,41 MSK MALACKY
5 PUŠKÁROVÁ LUCIA 2007 122,35 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES
6 VANIŠOVÁ Vanda 2008 120,65 MSK MALACKY
7 FIALOVÁ Sofia 2007 114,87 STK RYBNÍK
8 KORF CAROLINA 2008 108,91 ŠKST SOLČANY
9 KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Petronela 2009 102,16 TTC MAJCICHOV
10 ČERMÁKOVÁ Ivana 2007 100,93 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
11 KUBJATKOVÁ Alica 2008 100,91 MSK ČADCA
12 BOHÁČOVÁ Sabína 2007 95,38 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
13 STANKOVIČOVÁ Hana 2008 88,12 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
14 NAGYOVÁ VERONIKA 2008 81,17 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
15 GERÁTOVÁ Soňa 2008 70,36 MSK ČADCA
16 STRAKOVÁ JANKA 2007 69,77 STK ZŠ NA BIELENISKU PEZINOK
17 VČELKOVÁ ADELA 2008 63,4 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
18 KOTESOVÁ Adela 2008 58,12 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
19 DOMINOVÁ Ema 2008 57,3 TTC MAJCICHOV
20 DADEJOVÁ Nela 2008 53,08 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
21 GOMOLOVÁ LUCIA 2009 51,57 STC ROHOŽNÍK
22 KOLESÁROVÁ DARINA 2009 50,99 KAC JEDNOTA KOŠICE
23 MAJERČINOVÁ Lenka 2008 49,77 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
24 DIKOVÁ Bianka 2008 48,4 STO STAVOKAN UHROVEC
25 BESKIDOVÁ Veronika 2008 45,03 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
26 ČIŽLÁKOVÁ LUCIA 2009 40,38 ŠKST SOLČANY
27 NAGYOVÁ LINDA 2007 40,07 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
28 HAUPTVOGELOVÁ LUCIA 2009 39,65 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
29 LEE NINKA 2008 38,89 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
29 BOROŠOVÁ BARBORA 2007 38,89 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
29 BÁŇOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2007 38,89 ŠK JÁŇAN MOR. SV JÁN
29 HRABAJOVÁ MARTINA 2010 38,89 MŠK ŽIAR/HRONOM
33 POMŠÁROVÁ KATARÍNA 2009 36,89 STO VEĽKÝ BIEL
33 VRABLANSKÁ DIANA 2010 36,89 OŠK SLOVENSKÝ GROB
35 GARČÁKOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2008 35 TTC POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA
36 STÚPALOVÁ Veronika 2008 32,84 MSK MALACKY
37 POLÁKOVÁ EMMA 2008 32,29 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
38 ŠANTAVÁ MÁRIA 2008 31,91 MSTK LEOPOLDOV
39 KONDLLOVÁ KAROLÍNA 2007 30,6 STK STARÁ TURÁ
40 STÚPALOVÁ Erika 2008 29,54 MSK MALACKY
41 SUCHÁ REBEKA 2007 28,38 STK STARÁ TURÁ
42 REVIĽÁKOVÁ Júlia 2008 27,69 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
43 HAMAROVÁ Sofia 2008 24,88 GASTO METALFIN GALANTA
44 JAKUBOVÁ Terézia 2009 19,98 ŠPORTKLUB MSS PREŠOV
45 REĽOVSKÁ MÁRIA 2007 19,68 TTC ZÁHORSKÁ BYSTRICA
46 GRECOVÁ Julia 2007 19,02 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
47 ACHBERGEROVÁ LUJZA 2007 18,33 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
48 PAĽKOVÁ Anna 2009 16,96 MŠK VSTK VRANOV NAD TOPĽOU
49 ONDRUŠOVÁ NELA 2009 14,33 ŠKST TOPOĽČANY
50 HORVÁTHOVÁ Sandra 2007 14,12 SŠK POPROČ
51 KOTRECOVÁ Miriam Isabel 2007 11,74 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZÁMKY
52 PALENČÁROVÁ Katarína 2008 11,54 STO VALALIKY
52 HAŠUĽOVÁ Emma 2008 11,54 ŠK ORION BELÁ NAD CIROCHOU
54 MICHALČOVÁ Tatiana 2007 9,68 ŠKST HUMENNÉ
55 NOVANSKÁ BARBORA 2007 8,21 TJ MEDOKÝŠ MARTIN - ĽADOVEŇ
55 BRIŠOVÁ NINA 2007 8,21 OBEC LIETAVSKÁ LÚČKA
57 FERENČÍKOVÁ SABÍNA 2008 7,71 MSTK TVRDOŠÍN
58 ACHBERGEROVÁ ALEXANDRA 2007 4,84 STO SVÄTÝ JUR
59 VAVRÍČKOVÁ ANNA 2007 4,54 STK BLATNÉ
60 JAMBOROVÁ Barbara Erika 2008 2,18 STK DEVÍNSKA NOVÁ VES


